Beer Boy Fantasy Football

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:15pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Tippecanoe

The Valdez Effect
Sharks of Tinian Leyte
Campy's Quest for Glory
Bird Flu

Seven Out - Line Away

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Sharks of Tinian Leyte
The Great Whiteout
Tippecanoe

Campy's Quest for Glory
Truxtun and Pollux
Seven Out - Line Away

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Sharks of Tinian Leyte
The Great Whiteout
Surviving lan

Campy's Quest for Glory
Truxtun and Pollux

Fire on the Water

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Sharks of Tinian Leyte
The Valdez Effect
Tippecanoe

Fire on the Water
Truxtun and Pollux
Bird Flu

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Sharks of Tinian Leyte
The Great Whiteout

The Valdez Effect
Campy's Quest for Glory
Truxtun and Pollux

Bird Flu

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Sharks of Tinian Leyte
The Great Whiteout
The Valdez Effect
Tippecanoe

Surviving lan

Ms. Irizarry's Revenge

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Sharks of Tinian Leyte
The Great Whiteout
The Valdez Effect
Tippecanoe

Surviving lan

Ms. Irizarry's Revenge

99
84
97
98
119
160

128
122
123
151

95
133

112
112
138
104
105
110

160
92
123
92
86
130

156
87
169
111
144
98

86
146
141
130
135
115

164

99
111
126
130
126

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

The Great Whiteout
Ms. Irizarry's Revenge
Surviving lan

Truxtun and Pollux
Fire on the Water
Scrappy's TV Debut

The Valdez Effect

Ms. Irizarry's Revenge
Surviving lan

Bird Flu

Scrappy's TV Debut
Fire on the Water

Tippecanoe

The Valdez Effect

Ms. Irizarry's Revenge
Seven Out - Line Away
Bird Flu

Scrappy's TV Debut

The Great Whiteout
Surviving lan

Ms. Irizarry's Revenge
Campy's Quest for Glory
Seven Out - Line Away
Scrappy's TV Debut

Ms. Irizarry's Revenge
Surviving lan
Tippecanoe

Scrappy's TV Debut
Fire on the Water
Seven Out - Line Away

Truxtun and Pollux
Campy's Quest for Glory
Fire on the Water
Scrappy's TV Debut

Bird Flu

Seven Out - Line Away

Bird Flu

Scrappy's TV Debut
Campy's Quest for Glory
Fire on the Water

Seven Out - Line Away
Truxtun and Pollux

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

115
108
115
112

85
122

135

94
123
133
116
154

166
130
115
145
100
135

124

78
124
136
140
135

132
118
124
82
161
53

95
128
119
109

94

88

90
104
141
127
132

81

Page 1/4



Beer Boy Fantasy Football

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:15pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Sharks of Tinian Leyte
The Great Whiteout
The Valdez Effect
Tippecanoe

Surviving lan

Ms. Irizarry's Revenge

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Sharks of Tinian Leyte
The Great Whiteout
The Valdez Effect
Tippecanoe

Surviving lan

Ms. Irizarry's Revenge

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Sharks of Tinian Leyte
The Great Whiteout

The Valdez Effect
Tippecanoe

Surviving lan

Ms. Irizarry's Revenge

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Sharks of Tinian Leyte
The Great Whiteout

The Valdez Effect
Tippecanoe

Surviving lan

Ms. Irizarry's Revenge

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Sharks of Tinian Leyte
The Great Whiteout
Surviving lan

Campy's Quest for Glory
Truxtun and Pollux

Fire on the Water

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Sharks of Tinian Leyte
The Great Whiteout

The Valdez Effect
Campy's Quest for Glory
Truxtun and Pollux

Bird Flu

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Sharks of Tinian Leyte
The Great Whiteout

The Valdez Effect
Tippecanoe

Surviving lan

Ms. Irizarry's Revenge

121
186
115
124
113
134

102
136
94
87
74
155

111
178
122
101
139
121

118
81
102
130
158
73

134
163
121

97
124
109

98
166
125

88

93
171

126
112

84
130
145
131

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Seven Out - Line Away
Bird Flu

Truxtun and Pollux
Campy's Quest for Glory
Scrappy's TV Debut

Fire on the Water

Fire on the Water

Seven Out - Line Away
Scrappy's TV Debut
Truxtun and Pollux
Campy's Quest for Glory
Bird Flu

Scrappy's TV Debut

Fire on the Water

Seven Out - Line Away
Bird Flu

Truxtun and Pollux
Campy's Quest for Glory

Campy's Quest for Glory
Truxtun and Pollux

Bird Flu

Seven Out - Line Away
Fire on the Water
Scrappy's TV Debut

Tippecanoe

The Valdez Effect

Ms. Irizarry's Revenge
Seven Out - Line Away
Bird Flu

Scrappy's TV Debut

Surviving lan
Tippecanoe

Ms. Irizarry's Revenge
Fire on the Water
Seven Out - Line Away
Scrappy's TV Debut

Truxtun and Pollux
Campy's Quest for Glory
Fire on the Water
Scrappy's TV Debut

Bird Flu

Seven Out - Line Away

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/4

105
144
146
119
139
120

113

88
124
104
127
114

149
105
159
88
156
90

96
136
99
126
123
127

138
101

94
151
121
144

158
140
72
147
75
144

101
113
170
76
100
77



www.rtsports.com
Beer Boy Fantasy Football 2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:15pm ET

Week 15 - NFL Week 15

Sharks of Tinian Leyte 103 VS Bird Flu 148
The Great Whiteout 130 Vs Scrappy's TV Debut 154
The Valdez Effect 116 Vs Campy's Quest for Glory 119
Tippecanoe 115 Vs Fire on the Water 164
Surviving lan 153 Vs Seven Out - Line Away 79
Ms. Irizarry's Revenge 87 Vs Truxtun and Pollux 110

Week 16 - NFL Week 16

Sharks of Tinian Leyte 135 VS Ms. Irizarry's Revenge 107
The Great Whiteout 128 Vs Surviving lan 119
The Valdez Effect 91 Vs Tippecanoe 147
Campy's Quest for Glory 102 Vs Scrappy's TV Debut 124
Truxtun and Pollux 141 VS Fire on the Water 134
Bird Flu 170 Vs Seven Out - Line Away 75

Week 17 - NFL Week 17

Sharks of Tinian Leyte 96 Vs The Great Whiteout 152
The Valdez Effect 140 Vs Surviving lan 153
Tippecanoe 151 VS Ms. Irizarry's Revenge 108
Campy's Quest for Glory 93 Vs Truxtun and Pollux 117
Bird Flu 136 S Fire on the Water 99
Seven Out - Line Away 113 Vs Scrappy's TV Debut 103

Week 18 - NFL Week 18

Sharks of Tinian Leyte 125 Vs The Valdez Effect 105
The Great Whiteout 129 Vs Ms. Irizarry's Revenge 98
Tippecanoe 168 Vs Surviving lan 139
Campy's Quest for Glory 82 Vs Bird Flu 118
Truxtun and Pollux 119 VS Scrappy's TV Debut 97
Seven Out - Line Away 115 Vs Fire on the Water 119

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
No Games Scheduled

Bird Flu 90
Campy's Quest for Glory 48
Fire on the Water 57
Ms. Irizarry's Revenge 0
Scrappy's TV Debut 77
Seven Out - Line Away 33
Sharks of Tinian Leyte 92
Surviving lan 82
The Great Whiteout 75
The Valdez Effect 117
Tippecanoe 63
Truxtun and Pollux 61

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Divisional
No Games Scheduled

Bird Flu 66
Campy's Quest for Glory 17
Fire on the Water 59
Ms. Irizarry's Revenge 0
Scrappy's TV Debut 36
Seven Out - Line Away 16
Sharks of Tinian Leyte 18

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/4



www.rtsports.com
Beer Boy Fantasy Football 2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:15pm ET

Surviving lan 44
The Great Whiteout 17
The Valdez Effect 46
Tippecanoe 47
Truxtun and Pollux 42

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Championship
No Games Scheduled

Bird Flu 42
Campy's Quest for Glory 7
Fire on the Water 0
Ms. Irizarry's Revenge 0
Scrappy's TV Debut 32
Seven Out - Line Away 0
Sharks of Tinian Leyte 19
Surviving lan 15
The Great Whiteout 8
The Valdez Effect 43
Tippecanoe 18
Truxtun and Pollux 22

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
No Games Scheduled

Bird Flu 18

Campy's Quest for Glory

Fire on the Water

Ms. Irizarry's Revenge

Scrappy's TV Debut

Seven Out - Line Away

Sharks of Tinian Leyte

Surviving lan

The Great Whiteout

The Valdez Effect

Tippecanoe

Truxtun and Pollux

O O O O oo oo

w
o O O

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 4/4



