Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Tippecanoe	99	VS	The Great Whiteout	115
The Valdez Effect	84	VS	Ms. Irizarry's Revenge	108
Sharks of Tinian Leyte	97	VS	Surviving lan	115
Campy's Quest for Glory	98	VS	Truxtun and Pollux	112
Bird Flu	119	VS	Fire on the Water	85
Seven Out - Line Away	160	vs	Scrappy's TV Debut	122
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Sharks of Tinian Leyte	128	VS	The Valdez Effect	135
The Great Whiteout	122	VS	Ms. Irizarry's Revenge	94
Tippecanoe	123	VS	Surviving lan	123
Campy's Quest for Glory	151	VS	Bird Flu	133
Truxtun and Pollux	95	vs	Scrappy's TV Debut	116
Seven Out - Line Away	133	vs	Fire on the Water	154
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Sharks of Tinian Leyte	112	VS	Tippecanoe	166
The Great Whiteout	112	VS	The Valdez Effect	130
Surviving lan	138	VS	Ms. Irizarry's Revenge	115
Campy's Quest for Glory	104	VS	Seven Out - Line Away	145
Truxtun and Pollux	105	VS	Bird Flu	100
Fire on the Water	110	vs	Scrappy's TV Debut	135
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Sharks of Tinian Leyte	160	VS	The Great Whiteout	124
The Valdez Effect	92	vs	Surviving lan	78
Tippecanoe	123	VS	Ms. Irizarry's Revenge	124
Fire on the Water	92	VS	Campy's Quest for Glory	136
Truxtun and Pollux	86	vs	Seven Out - Line Away	140
Bird Flu	130	VS	Scrappy's TV Debut	135
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Sharks of Tinian Leyte	156	VS	Ms. Irizarry's Revenge	132
The Great Whiteout	87	VS	Surviving lan	118
The Valdez Effect	169	VS	Tippecanoe	124
Campy's Quest for Glory	111	VS	Scrappy's TV Debut	82
Truxtun and Pollux	144	VS	Fire on the Water	161
Bird Flu	98	VS	Seven Out - Line Away	53
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Sharks of Tinian Leyte	86	VS	Truxtun and Pollux	95
The Great Whiteout	146	VS	Campy's Quest for Glory	128
The Valdez Effect	141	VS	Fire on the Water	119
Tippecanoe	130	VS	Scrappy's TV Debut	109
Surviving lan	135	VS	Bird Flu	94
Ms. Irizarry's Revenge	115	vs	Seven Out - Line Away	88
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Sharks of Tinian Leyte	164	VS	Bird Flu	90
The Great Whiteout	99	VS	Scrappy's TV Debut	104
The Valdez Effect	111	VS	Campy's Quest for Glory	141
Tippecanoe	126	VS	Fire on the Water	127
Surviving lan	130	VS	Seven Out - Line Away	132
Ms. Irizarry's Revenge	126	VS	Truxtun and Pollux	81

Mook O NEL Mook O				
Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Sharks of Tinian Leyte	121	VS	Seven Out - Line Away	105
The Great Whiteout	186	vs VS	Bird Flu	144
The Valdez Effect	115	VS VS	Truxtun and Pollux	146
Tippecanoe	124	VS VS	Campy's Quest for Glory	119
Surviving lan	113	VS VS	Scrappy's TV Debut	139
Ms. Irizarry's Revenge	134	VS VS	Fire on the Water	120
wis. Inzarry s reverige	104	VS	The off the water	120
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Sharks of Tinian Leyte	102	VS	Fire on the Water	113
The Great Whiteout	136	VS	Seven Out - Line Away	88
The Valdez Effect	94	VS	Scrappy's TV Debut	124
Tippecanoe	87	VS	Truxtun and Pollux	104
Surviving lan	74	VS	Campy's Quest for Glory	127
Ms. Irizarry's Revenge	155	VS	Bird Flu	114
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Sharks of Tinian Leyte	111	VS	Scrappy's TV Debut	149
The Great Whiteout	178	VS	Fire on the Water	105
The Valdez Effect	122	VS	Seven Out - Line Away	159
Tippecanoe	101	VS	Bird Flu	88
Surviving lan	139	VS	Truxtun and Pollux	156
Ms. Irizarry's Revenge	121	VS	Campy's Quest for Glory	90
me. meanly enterenge		••	campy o quotien citing	00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Sharks of Tinian Leyte	118	VS	Campy's Quest for Glory	96
The Great Whiteout	81	VS	Truxtun and Pollux	136
The Valdez Effect	102	VS	Bird Flu	99
Tippecanoe	130	VS	Seven Out - Line Away	126
Surviving Ian	158	VS	Fire on the Water	123
Ms. Irizarry's Revenge	73	VS	Scrappy's TV Debut	127
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Sharks of Tinian Leyte	134	vs	Tippecanoe	138
The Great Whiteout	163	vs	The Valdez Effect	101
Surviving lan	121	vs	Ms. Irizarry's Revenge	94
Campy's Quest for Glory	97	VS	Seven Out - Line Away	151
Truxtun and Pollux	124	VS	Bird Flu	121
Fire on the Water	109	VS	Scrappy's TV Debut	144
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Sharks of Tinian Leyte	98	VS	Surviving Ian	158
The Great Whiteout	166	VS	Tippecanoe	140
The Valdez Effect	125	VS	Ms. Irizarry's Revenge	72
Campy's Quest for Glory	88	VS	Fire on the Water	147
Truxtun and Pollux	93	VS	Seven Out - Line Away	75
Bird Flu	171	VS	Scrappy's TV Debut	144
Wook 14 NEL Wook 14				
Week 14 - NFL Week 14 Sharks of Tipian Leyte	126	VC	Truxtun and Pollux	101
Sharks of Tinian Leyte The Great Whiteout	112	VS		113
The Valdez Effect	84	VS VS	Campy's Quest for Glory Fire on the Water	170
Tippecanoe	130	VS VS	Scrappy's TV Debut	76
Surviving lan	145	VS	Bird Flu	100
Ms. Irizarry's Revenge	131	vs vs	Seven Out - Line Away	77
wis. Inzarry s reverige	101	٧٥	Geven Out - Line Away	11



www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:15pm ET

Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
Sharks of Tinian Leyte	103	VS	Bird Flu	148
The Great Whiteout	130	VS	Scrappy's TV Debut	154
The Valdez Effect	116	VS	Campy's Quest for Glory	119
Tippecanoe	115	VS	Fire on the Water	164
Surviving lan	153	VS	Seven Out - Line Away	79
Ms. Irizarry's Revenge	87	VS	Truxtun and Pollux	110
Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
Sharks of Tinian Leyte	135	VS	Ms. Irizarry's Revenge	107
The Great Whiteout	128	VS	Surviving lan	119
The Valdez Effect	91	VS	Tippecanoe	147
Campy's Quest for Glory	102	VS	Scrappy's TV Debut	124
Truxtun and Pollux	141	VS	Fire on the Water	134
Bird Flu	170	VS	Seven Out - Line Away	75
Week 17 - NFL Week 17				
Sharks of Tinian Leyte	96	VS	The Great Whiteout	152
The Valdez Effect	140	VS	Surviving lan	153
Tippecanoe	151	VS	Ms. Irizarry's Revenge	108
Campy's Quest for Glory	93	VS	Truxtun and Pollux	117
Bird Flu	136	VS	Fire on the Water	99
Seven Out - Line Away	113	VS	Scrappy's TV Debut	103
Week 18 - NFL Week 18				
Sharks of Tinian Leyte	125	VS	The Valdez Effect	105
The Great Whiteout	129	VS	Ms. Irizarry's Revenge	98
Tippecanoe	168	VS	Surviving lan	139
Campy's Quest for Glory	82	VS	Bird Flu	118
Truxtun and Pollux	119	VS	Scrappy's TV Debut	97
Seven Out - Line Away	115	VS	Fire on the Water	119

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Wildcard

	No Games Scheduled
Bird Flu	90
Campy's Quest for Glory	48
Fire on the Water	57
Ms. Irizarry's Revenge	0
Scrappy's TV Debut	77
Seven Out - Line Away	33
Sharks of Tinian Leyte	92
Surviving Ian	82
The Great Whiteout	75
The Valdez Effect	117
Tippecanoe	63
Truxtun and Pollux	61

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Divisional

	No Games Scheduled
Bird Flu	66
Campy's Quest for Glory	17
Fire on the Water	59
Ms. Irizarry's Revenge	0
Scrappy's TV Debut	36
Seven Out - Line Away	16
Sharks of Tinian Levte	18



www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:15pm ET

Surviving Ian	44
The Great Whiteout	17
The Valdez Effect	46
Tippecanoe	47
Truxtun and Pollux	42

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Championship

	No Games Scheduled
Bird Flu	42
Campy's Quest for Glory	7
Fire on the Water	0
Ms. Irizarry's Revenge	0
Scrappy's TV Debut	32
Seven Out - Line Away	0
Sharks of Tinian Leyte	19
Surviving Ian	15
The Great Whiteout	8
The Valdez Effect	43
Tippecanoe	18
Truxtun and Pollux	22

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Superbowl

i layon week + - INI L ouperbowi	
	No Games Scheduled
Bird Flu	18
Campy's Quest for Glory	0
Fire on the Water	0
Ms. Irizarry's Revenge	0
Scrappy's TV Debut	0
Seven Out - Line Away	0
Sharks of Tinian Leyte	0
Surviving Ian	0
The Great Whiteout	0
The Valdez Effect	35
Tippecanoe	0
Truxtun and Pollux	8